

intermediate	1-providing	
And layer on s.s. 20mm thick		
composed	--- of air	
15 X	$(\frac{3.80 + 3.75}{2})$	= 56.62 m ²
3 X 30 X 3.75		= 337.5 "
2 X 30 X 3.75		= 225 "
4 X 30 X 3.75		= 450 "
3 X 30 X 3.75		= 337.5 "
4 X 30 X 3.75		= 450 "
4 X 20 X 3.75		= 450 "
4 X 30 X 3.75		= 450 "
Total		= 2756.62 m ²
result		= 2745.94 m ²

3.5

(ABSTRACT of work)

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (1) :- clearing and grubbing of vegetation - EIR					
Qty. ride T m BP - 13					
Qty = 0.324					
@ Rs 51132.76 / m ³					= Rs 16363 =
item no (2) :- constn of road					
embankment 100m road - EIR					
Qty. ride T m BP - 13					
Qty = 881.47 m ³					
@ Rs 167.41 / m ³					= Rs 147562
item no (3) :- constn of road					
1000m road - - - of EIR					
Qty. ride T m BP - 13					
Qty = 377.77 m ³					
@ Rs 202.52 / m ³					= Rs 76505 =
item no (4) :- constn of subgrade					
earthen shoulder - - of EIR					
Qty. ride T m BP - 13					
Qty = 771.03 m ³					
@ Rs 204.16 / m ³					= Rs 159422 159046 =
item no (5) :- Box cutting of road/way - - - of EIR					
Qty. ride T m BP - 13					
Qty = 85.935 m ³					
@ Rs 74.70 / m ³					= Rs 64192 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (6) :- providing u.s.B.M					
laying - - - - -					
Qty. side Trench - 14					
Qty = 489.82 m ³					
@ Rs 2682.61 / m ³ = Rs					1314000
item no (7) :- providing w.B.M + W					
Qty. side Trench - 14					
Qty = 3347.16 / m ³					
@ Rs 299.54 / m ³ = Rs					1003941
item no (8) :- Fluo in Excavation					
in fourth - - - - -					
Qty. side Trench - 14					
Qty = 112.86 m ³					
@ Rs 269.32 / m ³ = Rs					303972
item no (9) :- sand filling					
Qty. side Trench - 14					
Qty = 8.568 m ³					
@ Rs 400.59 / m ³ = Rs					343224
item no (10) :- providing M-15					
P.C.C. in fourth - step					
Qty. side Trench - 14					
Qty = 18.50 m ³					
@ Rs 5610.15 / m ³ = Rs					1037872

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) providing Elw (1:4) - offer					
Qty. ride $\rightarrow$ m ³ - 14					
Qty = 74.53 m ³					
@ Rs 5524.40 / m ³ = Rs 439355 =					
item No (12) :- BIF Soling					
Qty. ride $\rightarrow$ m ³ - 14					
Qty = 85.935 m ²					
@ Rs 249.47 / m ² = Rs 257342					
item no (13) :- supplying fitting					
Placing 1000m NP-3 H.P.C - offer					

Qty. ride $\rightarrow$ m ³ - 14					
Qty = 22.50 m ³					
@ Rs 3750.89 / m ³ = Rs 84395 =					
item no (14) :- plastering 1:1:4					
in foundry - - - offer					
Qty. ride $\rightarrow$ m ³ - 15					
Qty = 109.20 m ²					
@ Rs 171.82 / m ² = Rs 18764 =					
item no (15) :- Cement					
putting in structure - offer					
Qty. ride $\rightarrow$ m ³ - 15					
Qty = 39.70 m ³					
@ Rs 57.36 / m ³ = Rs 2281 = 0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no-(6) :- partially					
fixing annex road - other					
Qty. side T m B p - 15					
Qty = 2 m ²					
@ Rs 11275.40 / m ² = Rs					227592
Item no-(7) :- partially road					
applying prime coat (R-1) - other					
Qty. side T m B p - 17					
Qty = 27.15.94 m ²					
@ Rs 44.42 / m ² = Rs					121975
Item no-(8) :- partially road					
applying prime coat (R-1) - other					
Qty. side T m B p - 18					
Qty = 27.75.94 m ²					
@ Rs 15.11 / m ² = Rs					414912
Item no-(9) :- partially road					
M.S.S. 20 mm thick - other					
Qty. side T m B p - 18					
Qty = 27.75.94 m ²					
@ Rs 216.35 / m ² = Rs					594084
Total = Rs					42 122942
Add 12% G.S.T @ 50					54752
Add 1% Leas = Rs					1212320
Total =					475989220
deduct prepaid = Rs					34503402
Total = Rs					13,99,55220